

T.A. No.34/2025 CIS No: 34/2025

07

11.03.2026

Today is fixed for filing vokatnama by the respondent no-04.

Appellant files hazira.

No vokatnama file by the respondent no 04.

Regular P.O is transferred . I, ADJ F.T Court, Suri, am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix- 11.05.2026 for filing vokatnama by the respondent no-04.

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri (I.C)
(JO Code.WB00962)

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri (I.C)
(JO Code.WB00962)